Frankston Invitational Basketball Tournament

Girls Pool Play

Pool A
Frankston
Grace Tyler
Trinity
Alba Golden

Thursday, Main Gym

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Malakoff vs Timpson (Girls)
Grapeland vs Troup (Boys)
Timpson vs Neches (Girls)
Grace vs Frankston (Girls)
Tyler Heat vs Frankston (Boys)
Arp vs Beckville (Boys)
Frankston vs Trinity (Girls)
Frankston vs Woden (Boys)

Friday, Main Gym

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15PM

Tie Breakers:

Timpson vs Athens (Girls)
Game #1 (Boys Bracket)
Frankston vs Alba Golden (Girls)
Game #4 (Boys Bracket)

Girls Bracket Game #1 (Champ Bracket)
Game #7 (Boys Bracket)

Girls Bracket Game #3 (Champ Bracket)
Game #8 (Boys Bracket)

Thursday, MS Gym
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Friday, MS Gym
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 AM

Pool B
Malakoff
Timpson
Neches

Athens

Alba Golden vs Grace (Girls)
Grace vs Arp (Boys)
Woden vs Tyler Heat (Boys)
Beckville vs Grace (Boys)
Athens vs Malakoff (Girls)
Troup vs Cayuga (Boys)
Trinity vs Alba Golden (Girls)
Cayuga vs Grapeland (Boys)
Neches vs Athens (Girls)

Trinity vs Grace (Girls)

Game #2 (Boys Bracket)

Game #3 (Boys Bracket)
Neches vs Malakoff (Girls)

Girls Bracket Game #2
Game #5 (Boys Bracket)
Game #6 (Boys Bracket)
Girls Bracket Game #4

** First team listed will be the home team and wear white uniforms**

Saturday, Main Gym

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Game #10 (Boys Bracket)

Girls #7 3rd Place

Boys #12 Consolation

Boys #13 3rd Place
Girls Championship

Boys Championship

Head to head winner will get higher seed
Point differential with a 20 point max

Saturday, MS Gym

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Game #9 (Boys Bracket)

Girls #5

Girls #6 Consolation

Game #11 (Boys Bracket)

Sponsored by Holladay & McCoy Insurance




Frankston Invitational Basketball Tournament

Girls Bracket
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Game #1

Main Gym
Game #7 Game #8

Main Gym Main Gym
3rd PLACE CHAMPIONSHIP

Sat

12:00 PM

Game #3

Main Gym

Game #2

MS Gym

Game #5 Game #6
MS Gym MS Gym

CONSOLATION

Sat
10:30 AM

Game #4
MS Gym

B3

***Team on the top of the bracket will be home and wear white uniform***

Sponsored by Holladay & McCoy Insurance



Frankston Invitational Basketball Tournament

Boys Pool Play

Pool A Pool B Pool C

Frankston Arp Troup

Woden Beckville Grapeland

Tyler Heat Grace Cayuga

Thursday, Main Gym Thursday, MS Gym
8:45 AM Alba Golden vs Grace (Girls)

10:00 AM Timpson vs Neches (Girls) 10:00 AM Grace vs Arp (Boys)
11:15 AM Grapeland vs Troup (Boys) 11:15 AM Woden vs Tyler Heat (Boys)
12:30 PM Malakoff vs Timpson (Girls) 12:30 PM Beckville vs Grace (Boys)
1:45 PM Grace vs Frankston (Girls) 1:45 PM Trinity vs Alba Golden (Girls)
3:00 PM Tyler Heat vs Frankston (Boys) 3:00 PM Troup vs Cayuga (Boys)
4:15 PM Arp vs Beckville (Boys) 4:15 PM Athens vs Malakoff (Girls)
5:30 PM Frankston vs Trinity (Girls) 5:30 PM Cayuga vs Grapeland (Boys)
6:45 PM Frankston vs Woden (Boys) 6:45 PM Neches vs Athens (Girls)
Friday, Main Gym Friday, MS Gym
10:00 AM Timpson vs Athens (Girls) 10:00 AM Trinity vs Grace (Girls)
11:15 AM Game #1 (Boys Bracket) 11:15 AM Game #2 (Boys Bracket)
12:30 PM Frankston vs Alba Golden (Girls) 12:30 PM Game #3 (Boys Bracket)
1:45 PM Game #4 (Boys Bracket) 1:45 PM Neches vs Malakoff (Girls)
3:30 PM  Girls Bracket Game #1 (Champ Bracket) 3:30 PM Girls Bracket Game #2
4:45 PM Game #7 (Boys Bracket) 4:45 PM Game #5 (Boys Bracket)
6:00 PM  Girls Bracket Game #3 (Champ Bracket) 6:00 PM Game #6 (Boys Bracket)
7:15 PM Game #8 (Boys Bracket) 7:15 AM Girls Bracket Game #4

** First team listed will be the home team and wear white uniforms**
Tie Breakers: Head to head winner will get higher seed
Point differential with a 20 point max

Saturday, Main Gym Saturday, MS Gym
10:30 AM Game #10 (Boys Bracket) 10:30 AM Game #9 (Boys Bracket)
12:00 PM Girls #7 3rd Place 12:00 PM Girls #5
1:30 PM Boys #12 Consolation 1:30 PM Girls #6 Consolation
3:00 PM Boys #13 3rd Place 3:00 PM Game #11 (Boys Bracket)
4:30 PM Girls Championship
6:00 PM Boys Championship
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Frankston Invitational Basketball Tournament
Boys Bracket

B1
Game 1 Main
Fri 11:15
Game 5 A3 Game 7
MS Gym Main
4:45 4:45
Fri C1 Fri
Game 2 MS Gym
Fri 11:15
B3
Game 14
Game 12 Main
Main Al Game 8 6:00
1:30 Main Sat
Sat B2 7:15
Game 3 MS Gym Fri
Fri 12:30 Game 10
Game 6 c3 Main
1 ms Gym 10:30
Game 9 6:00 Sat
MS Gym Fri Cc2
|10:30 Game 4 Main
Sat Fri 1:45
I L8 A2
Game 11 L5 EAM ON TOP WILL BE HOME AND WEAR WHITE JERSEY Game 13 L7
MS Gym Main
3:00 PM 3:00
Sat L6 Sat L10
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